2010 7. Niederrheinischer Indoor-Cup, Ergebnisliste

Score-Wertung

Unlimited Rimfire

14. Marz 2010

ID#

GER-22
1-8
-2

GER-13

GER-38

GER-19

GER-2

GER-32

GER-20

GER-40

GER-34

BE-3
GER-12
GER-41

NL-2

NL-6

NL-1
GER-17

NL-5

GER-36

GER-39

GER-15

GER-21

GER-5

GER-30

GER-37

GER-16

GER-4
#NV
GER-42
BE-6
GER-36
GER-33
NL-4
GER-31
GER-50

Name
Giolj Guidi
Martin Menke
Roberto Giarletta
Carlo Caricato
Markus Feldmann
Wolfgang Scholze
Reinhard Ké&stner
Jorg Konermann
Wolfgang Krause
Uli Kroll
Michael Dragun
Michael Welker
Maurice Sterkens
Jo Domaschk
Harold Petry
Paul Schouten-Traudig
Bram Verwijs
Cornelis De Jongh
Dietmar Hock
Gerald Koebrugge
Konrad Barth
Dieter Schenk
Lutwin Franzen
Carlo Lackas
Hermann Prossel
Alexander Schilzke
Georg Kellerhoven
Albert HaRler
Rainer Priebe
Gerald Decoster
Peter Arfeller
Maria Pelgrins
Harald Hilpert
Arno Krosta
Arie Pronk
Insa Schiilzke
Simon Feldmann

Target 1
Score

249
245
247
248
246
245
246
245
245
248
246
240
243
245
244
239
244
234
247
242
239
237
241
241
237
235
233
234
238
243
238
235
232
235
235
212
247

X's
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Target 2
Score X's
250 10
250 10
248 9
245 11
247 9
248 9
246 9
246 13
246 9
242 6
243 5
247 8
243 11
240 12
241 5
245 8
238 7
248 14
235 5
240 9
241 7
243 6
238 8
238 4
242 7
243 10
245 3
243 12
239 5
233 4
238 4
236 4
238 4
230 4
227 6
240 6

TieBrk
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Score
499
495
495
493
493
493
492
491
491
490
489
487
486
485
485
484
482
482
482
482
480
480
479
479
479
478
478
477
477
476
476
471
470
465
462
452
247

Match One Aggq

X's
20
20
17
23
18
18
19
26
20
18
12
13
19
22
10
14
16
15
15
14
13
10
19
14
11
16
8
20
8
17
13
9
8
7
12
7
6
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